
Content:

Dimension:

EAN W lm K CRI Ta (℃) V Hz Dim kg

Ø300

93

LF-GIF022YF0350H

18

180

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8

B16

C16

13W

60pcs

104pcs
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Noxion LED 
Bulkhead Pro

Circuit Breaker:

Item

3x 3x

1x
1x

input cable: 2x1.5mm2 (H05RN, H05RF)

L
N

8719157015233

8719157015240

13

13

13

13

1250

1400

1250

1400

2700

3000/4000

80

80

-20~+35

-20~+35

220-240

220-240

50/60

50/60

ND

ND

3000/4000 80 -20~+35 220-240 50/60 ND

2700 80 -20~+35 220-240 50/60 ND

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8
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Noxion LED 
Bulkhead Pro

To adjust the color temperature:

Sensor Setting:

Default Setting:

Detection area: 100%

Hold time: 5s

Daylight threshold disable

Operating voltage: 220-240VAC, 50/60Hz

Microwave power: <0.3mW

Mounting height: 2.5-5m/8.2-16.4ft (ceiling mounted)

Detection range: Radius, 3-6m/9.84-19.68ft (ceiling mounted)

Operating temperature: -25℃~+60℃

Motion detection: 0.5~1.5m/s

Microwave frequency: 5.8GHz±75MHz
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